TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Description

Quantity

l SYDNEY

Invoice Date
12 Dec 2024

Invoice Number
INV-9741

Reference
BHS121224 58563

ABN
39 621 699 705

Unit Price

Boat Club Australia T/A
Sydney Boat Hire
Attention: Sydney Boat
Hire

Shop 2 147b Victoria Rd
DRUMMOYNE NSW 2047
AUSTRALIA

GST Amount AUD

Aquarius Hourly Rate: Thursdays to Sundays in December
Includes Captain, Crew & Wait Staff

Minimum 4-hour hire

Maximum 49 guests

BYO Catering
Includes the use of plates, cutlery, serving equipment, and
on board heating facilities

BYO Food can be pre-loaded in the morning of the charter
day or brought upon embarkation.

For BYO charters where alcohol will be consumed, guests
are responsible for bringing a substantial amount of food to
comply with RSA rules.

No BYO Fridays and Saturdays in December

BYO Beverage
Includes the use of cups, ice, fridge & esky usage

BYO Drinks are required to be pre-loaded in the morning of
the charter day. The drinks can not be brought onboard by

individuals upon embarkation.

No BYO Fridays and Saturdays in December

Required Wait Staff

$300 for 4 hours, $75 per hour thereafter

Required for high risk events

Includes -

18th - 21st birthdays

Bucks & all-male groups

(maximum 40 guests for these charters)

A wait staff is also required for any groups with 35+ guests.

State Government Wharf Fees

Agent Commission

4.00

1.00

45.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1,000.00

200.00

20.00

300.00

50.00

(825.00)

10% 4,000.00

10% 200.00

10% 900.00

10% 300.00

10% 100.00

10% (825.00)

INCLUDES GST 10% 425.00

TOTAL AUD 4,675.00



Due Date: 28 Nov 2024

Direct Bank Transfer

Boat Club Australia T/A Sydney Boat Hire

BSB: 062157

Acc: 1026 5431

Swift: CTBAAU2S

IBAN: 06215710265431

Bank: Commonwealth Bank of Australia

Please use reference number in description of payment
Send remittance to accounts@sydneyboathire.com.au

Credit Card Payment

We will charge the credit card supplied on our booking agreement form
A 1.5% surcharge will incur on Mastercard, Visa & American Express transactions

View and pay online now



https://in.xero.com/mcL038WbQFZV1UwMzyvL1L0pnzxuYw1fmzO56JSP?utm_source=invoicePdfLink

