

TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Invoice Date 12 Dec 2024

Invoice Number INV-9741

Reference BHS121224 58563

ABN 39 621 699 705 Boat Club Australia T/A Sydney Boat Hire Attention: Sydney Boat Hire Shop 2 147b Victoria Rd DRUMMOYNE NSW 2047 AUSTRALIA

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	GST	Amount AUD
Aquarius Hourly Rate: Thursdays to Sundays in December Includes Captain, Crew & Wait Staff Minimum 4-hour hire Maximum 49 guests	4.00	1,000.00	10%	4,000.00
BYO Catering Includes the use of plates, cutlery, serving equipment, and on board heating facilities	1.00	200.00	10%	200.00
BYO Food can be pre-loaded in the morning of the charter day or brought upon embarkation.				
For BYO charters where alcohol will be consumed, guests are responsible for bringing a substantial amount of food to comply with RSA rules.				
No BYO Fridays and Saturdays in December				
BYO Beverage Includes the use of cups, ice, fridge & esky usage	45.00	20.00	10%	900.00
BYO Drinks are required to be pre-loaded in the morning of the charter day. The drinks can not be brought onboard by individuals upon embarkation.				
No BYO Fridays and Saturdays in December				
Required Wait Staff \$300 for 4 hours, \$75 per hour thereafter Required for high risk events	1.00	300.00	10%	300.00
Includes - 18th - 21st birthdays Bucks & all-male groups (maximum 40 guests for these charters)				
A wait staff is also required for any groups with 35+ guests.				
State Government Wharf Fees	2.00	50.00	10%	100.00
Agent Commission	1.00	(825.00)	10%	(825.00)
		INCLUDES O	GST 10%	425.00
	TOTAL AUD			4,675.00

Due Date: 28 Nov 2024

Direct Bank Transfer

Boat Club Australia T/A Sydney Boat Hire BSB: 062157 Acc: 1026 5431 Swift: CTBAAU2S IBAN: 06215710265431 Bank: Commonwealth Bank of Australia Please use reference number in description of payment Send remittance to accounts@sydneyboathire.com.au

Credit Card Payment

We will charge the credit card supplied on our booking agreement form A 1.5% surcharge will incur on Mastercard, Visa & American Express transactions

View and pay online now